Baltimore City Council Certificate of Posting - Public Hearing Notice

Today's Date: [January 21st, 2022]

City Council Bill No.: 21-0162



I HEREBY CERTIFY, under penalty of perjury, that a sign was posted at:

Address: Filbert St Garden – 1317 Filbert St Baltimore, MD 21226

Date Posted: January 21st, 2022

Name: Phylicia Porter

Address: 100 Holliday St. Baltimore, MD 21202 – Suite 527

Telephone: 410-396-4822

- Email to: <u>Natawnab.Austin@baltimorecity.gov</u>
- Mail to: Baltimore City Council; c/o Natawna B. Austin; Room 409, City Hall; 100 N. Holliday Street; Baltimore, MD 21202

Baltimore City Council Certificate of Posting - Public Hearing Notice

Today's Date: [January 21st, 2022]

City Council Bill No.: 21-0162



I HEREBY CERTIFY, under penalty of perjury, that a sign was posted at:

Address: Curtis Bay Rec Center - 1630 Filbert St. Baltimore, MD 21226

Date Posted: January 21st, 2022

Name: Phylicia Porter

Address: 100 Holliday St. Baltimore, MD 21202 – Suite 527

Telephone: 410-396-4822

• Email to: <u>Natawnab.Austin@baltimorecity.gov</u>

Mail to: Baltimore City Council; c/o Natawna B. Austin; Room 409, City Hall; 100 N. Holliday Street; Baltimore, MD 21202

Baltimore City Council Certificate of Posting - Public Hearing Notice

Today's Date: [January 21st, 2022]

City Council Bill No.: 21-0162



I HEREBY CERTIFY, under penalty of perjury, that a sign was posted at:

Address: 3501 7th St. Baltimore, MD 21225

Date Posted: January 21st, 2022

Name: Phylicia Porter

Address: 100 Holliday St. Baltimore, MD 21202 – Suite 527

Telephone: 410-396-4822

• Email to: <u>Natawnab.Austin@baltimorecity.gov</u>

• Mail to: Baltimore City Council; c/o Natawna B. Austin; Room 409, City Hall; 100 N. Holliday Street; Baltimore, MD 21202